Teillnehmer

aktuell

davon weiblich
davon ménnlich
als Einzel

als Verein

als Familie

Jingste / r
Alteste / r

Strecke

aktuell

Einzel

Vereine

Familien / Hobbyteams
kirzeste

langste

Durchschnitt

Statistik
15. Rawetzer 12-Stunden-Schwimmen am 15.03.2025

135
61
74
42
61
32

5/7
76 /83

597.500
108.450
293.750
195.300
0
38.950
4.426

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

s



